

ITEM NO.16 Court 2 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 586-593/2012

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX INTERNATIONAL TAXATION Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHINE SATELITE PUBLIC COMPANY LTD THROUGH ITS  
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Respondent(s)

IA No. 79817/2019 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE  
IA No. 78574/2019 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE

WITH

C.A. No. 107/2020 (XIV-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.194264/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY  
IN FILING and IA No.194265/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING /  
CURING THE DEFECTS)

C.A. No. 9354/2019 (XIV-A)  
(IA No.182321/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No. 915/2016 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 27679/2012 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 24054/2013 (XIV)

SLP(C) No. 27680/2012 (XIV)

C.A. No. 4142/2013 (XIV-A)  
IA No. 107174/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

C.A. No. 169/2013 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 8913/2012 (XIV-A)

SLP(C) No. 7735/2014 (XIV)

C.A. No. 922/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 1282/2016 (XIV-A)

C.A. No. 8353/2016 (XIV-A)

Date : 27-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG  
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Karhail, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Vohra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR  
Ms. Gayatri Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.  
  
Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, AOR  
  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellant seeking adjournment for two weeks, the matters are adjourned for two weeks.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER